Unnamed Division
Team Boat Assignments
Pymy 2 Final Boat Order

5/11/2024 Pymatuning

Division: KBBC 2024

Boat#
1
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39

Team

MARK KEENE-GREG ROGERSON

RON PATE-ERNIE PATE

BRANDON BLYSTONE-RICK BLYSTONE
JOHN JR KEENE-NATE SMITH

JACK MILLER-ANDY WENGER

GUS KNEIDINGER-JASON KNEIDINGER
WOODY KNIS-MICHAEL KNIS

KYLE MCFARLAND-MATT REBYANSKI
RONFEITS-MATT STOECKLEIN
SKYLER SCHULTZ-RICKY SCHULTZ
ERNEST JOY-JOE REED

JOHN SWESEY-RICK LANE

MIKE ZACHODNI-CHRIS SPENCER

LEO CANCILLA-RON CANCILLA

GARY CARLIN-BRAD CAPAN

PETER LELENDER-GREG SETTNEK
JEFF HALL-DAVID GRAHAM

DEAN JOHNSTON-DAN JOHNSTON
DAVE MCMILLIN-CHRIS SAGER

BRIAN WESTERMAN-CONNOR WESTERMAN
MARK MOUNTS-MIKE LOCY

BRANDON JOHNSON-DUSTIN CHEHOVITIS
BRANDON GEAHRY-PAT MOAN

GARY DOMIAN-DOUGLAS BECK

HANK COLBERG-SHAUN BROWN

MIKE KOPELIC-MARK TOWNE

DAN GARDNER-DALE MULLEN
BUTCHMARIETTA-HELEN MARIETTA
BLAIN BARTLEY JR-RJ GRAHAM

DAVID SZULKOWSKI-GARY DOLIN
ROBERT HIROSKY-PAUL HIROSKY
BRADY ELLENBERGER-RICHARD BOWSER

RAYMOND MAYLONE JR-RAYMOND MAYLONE IlI

GARRETT HYSONG-RYAN CARLIN

DAVE OLIVERIO-COLAO THERON
HUNTER BRUNER-NATHEN FINEGAN
DYLAN STEWART-TANNER MATHIS

JEFF MCMASTER-MATTHEW MCMASTER
TRAVIS GEORGE-JASON MARTIN

Total number of teams: 39

May 6, 2024

Tm#
112
554
159
103
463
168
123
663
139
163
659
356
127
201
142
669
205
143
104
140
335
662
144
457
165
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664
493
221
668
141
164
110
665
671
667
672
114
130
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